:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9598887

Jul 26, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 299,965 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 557471 - 0.018911264 ETH®
61.91 USD

2 557472 - 0.018910363 ETH®
61.91 USD

3 557474 - 0.018904262 ETH®
61.89 USD

4 557475 - 0.018852570 ETH®
61.72 USD

S 557476 - 0.018809122 ETH®
61.58 USD

6 557477 - 0.018875494 ETH®
61.80 USD

7 557478 - 0.064221051 ETH®
210.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9598887
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/299965
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557471
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557472
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557474
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557475
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557476
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557477
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557478

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

557485

Validator Id

571595

Amount

- 0.018662203
61.10 USD

- 0.018864846
61.76 USD

- 0.018718107
61.28 USD

- 0.018510885
60.60 USD

- 0.018725040
61.30 USD

- 0.018755090
61.40 USD

- 0.018910101
61.91 USD

- 0.018901356
61.88 USD

- 0.018736780
61.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.045546743
149.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557479
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557480
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557483
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557484
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557485
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557486
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557487
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557488
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/557489
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571595

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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